INDUSTRIETECHNIKINDUSTRIETECHNIK
E-37
FUNCTION
Temperature control in heating, refrigeration and air
conditioning for tipically fan-coil systems with 2 stages.
● 2 relays output;
● manual selection of On/Off, 3 fan speeds (depending
on model);

On request:
Optional remote 1 m cable sensor, selectable by jumper;
ordering code: NTA010-623.
Tipo 3 velocità Differenziali
Type
On/Off
3 speeds Hysteresis
DB-TA-3C3-139 O O 0,5...4 K
DB-TA-3C3-199 O 0,5...4 K
DB-TA-3C3-939 O 0,5...4 K
DB-TA-3C3-999 0,5...4 K
INDUSTRIETECHNIKINDUSTRIETECHNIK
E-38
La distanza tra i fori di montaggio nel pannello posteriore è di 110 mm, adatta per scatole a muro tipo B-Ticino serie 504E o
simili / The rear-side mounting hole separation is 110 mm, suitable for wall boxes type B-Ticino series 504E or similar.